
BEN 5

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BENNINGTON

CommerceJim Carroll
Legislative Database

jcarroll@leg.state.vt.us

CHI 17

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BURLINGTON

CommerceEmma Mulvaney-Stanak
Legislative Database

emulvaneystanak@leg.state.vt.us

CHI 3

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

JERICHO

CommerceEdye Graning
Legislative Database

egraning@leg.state.vt.us

ORA 2

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BRADFORD

CommerceMonique Priestly
Legislative Database

mpriestley@leg.state.vt.us

ORL LAM

Representative

REPUBLICAN

COVENTRY

CommerceMike Marcotte
Legislative Database

mmarcotte@leg.state.vt.us

RUT 3

Representative

INDEPENDENT

FAIR HAVEN

CommerceJarrod Sammis
Legislative Database

jsammis@leg.state.vt.us



RUT 9

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BRANDON

CommerceStephanie Jerome
Legislative Database

sjerome@leg.state.vt.us (802) 683-8209

RUT WDR

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

LUDLOW

CommerceLogan Nicoll
Legislative Database

lnicoll@leg.state.vt.us (802) 345-8430

WAS 3

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BARRE CITY

CommerceJonathan Williams
Legislative Database

jwilliams@leg.state.vt.us (802) 222-1656

WDR ADD

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BETHEL

CommerceKirk White
Legislative Database

kwhite@leg.state.vt.us

WDR WDH

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

CHESTER

CommerceHeather Chase
Legislative Database

hchase@leg.state.vt.us


